L2400423466

(Requestor's Name)	
(,	Address)	
	Address)	
·	,	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #	<i>t</i>)
	TIAW	MAIL
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Business Entity Name)
	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer;	

Office Use Only



TILED

RECONVED 2024 OCT -4 PH 3: 01 FALLAR DE TIORDA

	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
			WALK IN		
		PICK UP:	JENA 10/4		
	CERTIFIE	D COPY			
XX	РНОТОС	ОРҮ			
XX	CUS FILING	 L1	<u> </u>		
	1010 GP LLC			2024	
_	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	2024 OCT - 7 /	
-	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	7.17 1.17 1.17 1.17 1.17	0
_	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)		
-	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)		
_	(CORPORATE NA	MF AND DOCUMENT #)		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDAL IMPLED FLABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE F. Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Companyos

_1010 GP LLC

(Must contan the words"]] (mitted Liability Company," L.L.C., "5r "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of he L imited!) tablety Cor npanyis:

Principal Offlee Address:	<u>Mailing Address</u> :
35 W 7thS.r., Media PA(19063	35 W 7th St. Media, PA 19063

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent'sSignature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, Yourn at JucSign

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agen, Yournest Aussignatermindividual another business entity with an active Florida registration.)			dividua lor	2024 00	
The nameu d thef forida street	address of te register	ed agent are:		~	ÖC 🍸
	ARIEL RAPAPORT, Esq	•			
	2451 NE 135th St.			· · ' .	≩ j7
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			çı L	
	Milami	FL	33181	רדי	
	City	Stale	Ζιρ		

Having been a ned as right end ge intando a corpositive of process for the brack taked limit d lability complete the place design and in this cereft a e. There have epithe apprintment a legistere digent and active or action the corporation of a lister approximation of the properties of gent and active or action the corporation of a lister and for the properties of a complete of the original difference of a construction of a lister and for a complete of the original difference of the original difference of the original difference of a complete of the original difference of the origi

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) K) (afterat

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

· · · ·

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Alexander Flint 35 W. 7th St., Media, PA, 19063	
AMBR	Alexander Flint 35 W. 7th St., Media, PA, 19063	
(Use attachment if necessary)		- 3]]
the date of filing)	of filing: $10/1/2024$ (OPTIONAL) (OPTIONAL	isted a
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any		- -
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\overline{A}	_
Signature of a me This document is execut	mber or an authorized representative of a member. The in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.	

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Alexander Flint Esq. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)